

MACT :280/21
Arati Devi v. Ambrish Kumar

05.08.2026

Present: Proxy counsel for petitioner.

Tracking report of driver Kalicharan filed. Be taken on
record.

Put up for filing of WS on **20.01.2027**.

(Sunil Beniwal)
PO-MACT -01 (South-East)
Saket Court/ New Delhi/05.08.2026